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Accounting & Finance 
Chair: Chun-Pin (Chris) Hsu 

Chair email: chsu@york.cuny.edu 

COA: Ihuoma Ezekwem 

COA email: IEzekwem@york.cuny.edu 

Phone: 718-262-2501. Room: 2B06 

All Disciplines 
Chaitanand 

Radhamohan 
CRadhamohan@york.cuny.edu  Tuesdays; All summer 9:30 am- 3:30 pm 

Behavioral Sciences 
Chair: Deb Swoboda 

Chair email: dswoboda@york.cuny.edu   

COA: Andrea McLeod-Spruill  

COA email: amspruill@york.cuny.edu 

Phone: 718-262-2691/2681. Room: 2B06  

Political 
Science 

Amy Wolfe 

https://york-

cuny.campus.eab.com/pal/zNc13I4

Xxm 

    

Psychology Larry Preizer lpreiser@york.cuny.edu  Mondays  and Wednesdays  
(M) 10 am-12:30 
pm;  

(W) 3 -5:30 pm 

Sociology Jacob Apkarian japkarian@york.cuny.edu Tuesdays and Wednesdays 
(T) 11 am-12 pm; 

(W) 1-2 pm 

Biology 

Chair: Ivica Arsov 

Chair email: iarsov@york.cuny.edu  

COA: CadyAnn Parris-David 

COA email: cpdavid@york.cuny.edu 

Phone: 718-262-2700. Room: 4E03 

All Disciplines Sharika Hariraj 

https://york-

cuny.campus.eab.com/pal/NyyUUlk

wGf  

   

Business & Economics 

Chair: Fenio Annansingh-Jamieson  

Chair email: fannansinghjamieson@york.cuny.edu 

CA: Madonna Ward Mohammed  

CA email: mwardmohammed901@york.cuny.edu 

Phone: 718-262-2502. Room: 2B06 

  
Amaghionyeodiwe, 

Lloyd 
LAmaghionyeodiwe@york.cuny.edu  June, July, and August 12-8 pm 

  Kolmos, John JKolmos@york.cuny.edu Mondays   

  Korkou, Efstathia ekorkou@york.cuny.edu Monday thru Friday     

  Lee, Yong Kyu ylee1@york.cuny.edu 

June: 6/14; 6/21, 6/16; 6/23; 
6/30, July : 7/5 - 7/28  

10 - 11:30 AM 
  

Chemistry 

Chair: Emmanuel Chang 

Chair email: echang@york.cuny.edu  

COA: Diana Sutherland 

COA email: DSutherland@york.cuny.edu 

Phone: 718-262-2651. Room: 3F01 

  Catherine Foster  cfoster@york.cuny.edu      

Earth & Physical Sci 

Chair: Tim Paglione 

Chair email: tpaglione@york.cuny.edu  

COA: Pauline Miles 

COA email: pmiles@york.cuny.edu 

Phone: 718-262-2654. Room: 2F09 

 

Ratan Dhar rdhar@york.cuny.edu    

Nazrul Khandaker nkhandaker@york.cuny.edu   

English 

Chair: Jonathan Hall 

Chair email: jhall1@york.cuny.edu 

COA: Nicole Beckles 

COA email: nbeckles2@york.cuny.edu 

COA: Sharon Beharry-Singh 

COA email: sbsingh@york.cuny.edu 

Phone: 718-262-2471/2473. Room: 2A16  

English and 

English Ed  
Andrea Silva 

https://york-

cuny.campus.eab.com/pal/0l10YHw

O91 

June (6/7, 6/21), 
July (7/5, 7/19),  

August (8/3, 8/10, 8/17, 

8/24) 

12- 1 pm  

Journalism Thomas Moore 

https://york-

cuny.campus.eab.com/pal/DNKxgH

-Mrn 

June (6/1, 6/15/, 6/29),  

July (7/13, 7/27),  
August (8/2, 8/9, 8/16, 8/23) 

12- 1 pm  

 

 

 

 

 

Health & Human Performance 

Chair: Linda Barley 

Chair email: lbarley@york.cuny.edu 

COA: Jessie Desir 

COA email: jdesir@york.cuny.edu 

Phone: 718-262-5101 

Room: HP201 

  

  Vincent Jones vjones1@york.cuny.edu 

June: (6/7, 6/14, 6/21) 

July: (7/5, 7/12) 
Aug: (8/2, 8/9) 

(10 am -12 pm) 

  Nicholas Grosskopf ngrosskopf@york.cuny.edu 

June: Monday- Thursday  

July: Monday- Thursday  

(M) 4 - 6 pm; (T) 

1:30 - 6pm  

(W)10 am-12pm; 
(Th)1:30 - 6pm 

  Linda Barley lbarley@york.cuny.edu 

June: (6/6 -6/9, 6/13- 6/16, 

6/21 - 6/22, 6/28- 6/29) 

July: 7/20, 7/21, 7/25, 7/26, 
7/27, and 7/28) 

Aug: Monday - Thursday  

10 am - 1pm 

History, Philosophy & 

Anthropology 
Chair: Timothy Kirk 

Chair email: tkirk@york.cuny.edu 

COA: Vanessa Grande 

COA email: vgrande@york.cuny.edu 

Phone: 718-262-2635. Room: 3D08 

  

Timothy Kirk  tkirk@york.cuny.edu      

Robert Parmet rparmet@york.cuny.edu   

Health Science & Clinical 

Laboratory Science 
Chair: Shawn Williams 

Chair email:swilliams2@york.cuny.edu 

aHEO:   

aHEO email:  

Phone: 718-262-2847. Room: 3D08 

  

Clinical Lab 

Science  
Helene DePalma hdepalma@york.cuny.edu 

June: (6/8, 6/15, 6/22, 6/29) 

July: (7/7, 7/14, 7/21, 7/28) 

Aug: (8/3, 8/10, 8/17, 8/23 
& 8/24) 

June (3-5 pm) 

July (9 am -12 
pm) 

August (10 am-

12pm) 

Health Science  Shawn Williams swilliams2@york.cuny.edu  

June: (6/6, 6/13, 6/20, 6/27) 
July: (7/6, 7/11, 7/18, 7/25) 

Aug: (8/1, 8/8, 8/15, 8/22) 

(10 am -12:30 pm) 

 

Math & Computer Science 

Chair: Edoardo Carta 

Chair email: ecarta-gerardino@york.cuny.edu 

CAA:   Irene Tainey 

CAA email: itainey@york.cuny.edu 

Phone: 718-262-2535 

Room: 2C07 

  

Computer 
Science 

Lou D'Alotto ldalotto@york.cuny.edu      

Math Lidia Gonzalez lgonzalez@york.cuny.edu     

Nursing 

Chair: Renee Wright  

Chair email: rwright@york.cuny.edu 

CAA:  Janet Tyson  

CAA email: JTyson@york.cuny.edu 

Phone: 718-262-5246. Room: SC110C 

  
Jasmine Bratton-

Robinson 
jbrattonrobinson@york.cuny.edu     
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Ocupational Therapy 

Chair: Donald Auriemma  

Chair email: dauriemma@york.cuny.edu 

COA:  Elizabeth Pizarro-Laude 

COA email:  epizarrolaude@york.cuny.edu 

COA:  Veniesha Massaquoi  

COA email: VMassaquoi@york.cuny.edu 

Phone: 718-262-2721/2740. Room: 1E12 

  Diana Daus DDaus@york.cuny.edu 

July (7/7, 7/14) 
July (7/21) 

August (8/4, 8/18) 

June 10 am-2 pm 

July 10 am-1 pm 

August 10 am-1 
pm 

Performing  & Fine Arts 

Chair:Thomas Marion 

Chair email: tmarion@york.cuny.edu 

CAA:  Angela Robinson 

CAA email: ARobinson@york.cuny.edu 

Phone: 718-262-2400. Room: 1A12 

  Maki Hajikano MHajikano@york.cuny.edu 

July- August  (7/15, 7/22, 

7/29, 8/5, 8/12) 

July- August  (7/11, 7/18, 
7/25, 8/1, 8/8) 

July- August  
(7/15, 7/22, 7/29, 

8/5, 8/12): 8-9 am 

July- August  
(7/11, 7/18, 7/25, 

8/1, 8/8): 5-6 pm 

  Mark Adams madams@york.cuny.edu 

June- July  (6/21, 6/28, 7/5, 

7/12, 7/19) 
  

Social Work 

Chair: Gila M. Acker 

Chair email: gacker@york.cuny.edu 

HEOa:  Isabelle Hubert  

HEOa email:  ihubert@york.cuny.edu 

COA:  Doria Thompson  

COA email: dthompson7@york.cuny.edu 

Phone: 718-262-2607. Room: 3A11 

  Kim Glickman 

https://york-

cuny.campus.eab.com/pal/LfvDH8P

TsQ 

June 13th, 14th, & 20th  

July 18th, 19th & 25th  

August 7th, 8th & 11th  

June:   

13th 3-6pm/ 14th 

1-3pm/ 20th 3-5 
pm 

 

July 18th 3-5pm/ 
19th 1-3 pm/ 25th 

3-6pm 

 
August 7th 3-6pm/ 

8th 1-3pm/11th 9-

11am  

Teacher Education 
Chair: Leslie Keiler 

Chair email: lkeiler@york.cuny.edu 

COA:   

COA email:  

Phone: 718-262-2451. Room: 1D12 

  Zena Cooper zcooper@york.cuny.edu 

June 14th, & 21st 

July  13th &, 20th 
August 8th & 9th  

June 14th, 21st 
10am -12pm  

July  13th, 20th 2-

4pm  
August 8th 2-4 pm  

August 9th 10-
11am  

World Languages 

Chair: Fabiola Salek  

Chair email: fsalek@york.cuny.edu 

COA:  Eastman Tsang 

COA email:  etsang@york.cuny.edu 

Phone: 718-262-2418. Room: 3C08 

  Juana Ramos jramos@york.cuny.edu 
June 17th, 24th  

July  1st 
10 am -12pm  

 

Please Note:  

Advisors highlighted in yellow are using Navigate platform proceed to go to the link provided to set up your advisement appointment. 
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